Q A VIATION
We at Q-Aviation believe that every
hour counts. That is why we would
like to pave the way for you in making
an order as smooth as possible.
Quality is a habit that has been adop-
ted into the Q working principles.
Quality to us means:

knots through a 360° circle about the vertical shaft.
Technical specifications
Order codes
Enclosure:
Light source:
Diameter:
Weight:
IP-index:
Cable Glands:
Mounting:
Input voltage:
Consumption:
Aluminum / SS316
LED (6000K White)
Ø100 mm
25 - 60 kg
IP65
M20 for 7 - 13mm O.D.
Tiltable, Rigid
100-240 Vac / 12-24 Vdc
35 Watt
Q23IL90 Q23IL91Q-Internal Lighted ALU Q-Internal Lighted SS316
Q23IL93 Q23IL95Q-Internal Lighted L-806 Q-Internal Lighted L-807
Q A VIATION
Q-Aviation B.V. | E: info@q-avi.com | W: www.qaviation.nl | T: +31 20 8934111
Q12RI03 Q-Floodlight
@page 6

knots through a 360° circle about the vertical shaft.
Technical specifications
Order codes
Enclosure:
Light source:
Diameter:
Weight:
IP-index:
Cable Glands:
Mounting:
Input voltage:
Consumption:
Aluminum / SS316
LED (6000K White)
Ø100mm
25 - 60 kg
IP65
M20 for 7 - 13mm O.D.
Tiltable, Rigid
100-240 Vac / 12-24 Vdc
30 Watt
Q23IL90 Q23IL91Q-Internal Lighted ALU Q-Internal Lighted SS316
Q23IL93 Q23IL95Q-Internal Lighted L-806 Q-Internal Lighted L-807
The operation of the wind cone is entirely dependent on the direction and relative velocity of the
surface wind. Movement of the wind through the open throat of the cage and into the sock causes
the tail to inflate. The tail of the inflated sock indicates true wind direction for velocities as low as three
knots through a 360° circle about the vertical shaft.
Technical specifications
Order codes
Enclosure:
Light source:
Diameter:
Weight:
IP-index:
Cable Glands:
Mounting:
Input voltage:
Consumption:
Aluminum / SS316
LED (6000K White)
Ø100mm
25 - 60 kg
IP65
M20 for 7 - 13mm O.D.
Tiltable, Rigid
100-240 Vac / 12-24 Vdc
30 Watt
Q23IL97 Q23IL98Q-Internal Lighted ALU Q-Internal Lighted SS316
Q A VIATION
Q-Aviation B.V. | E: info@q-avi.com | W: www.qaviation.nl | T: +31 20 8934111
Q13RI03 Q-Beacon Light System
@page 16